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"KEGELSCHIEREN" - MAJOR WERTUNG

zugelassen:
Pistolen ab 2.

357 bis = .45 ACP

IPSC Power Faktor: 170

Ort: Schiel3sportanlage des HSV Stadl-Paura
Datum: 3. Februar 2024

ERGEBNISLISTE - MAJOR WERTUNG: PISTOLE

HERREN
Platz Nachname
1 KREMPL
2 PRIELINGER
3 KNOLL
4 KLEIN
5 BERNHARDT
6 BOLDL
7 SCHERZ
8 HAUSLEITNER
9 HOLZINGER
10 EIBL
11 WLK
12 LEOPOLDSEDER
13 STERRER
14 MESSNER
15 GUGERBAUER
16 WINDISCHBAUER
17 WOLFLEHNER
18 WITTMANN
19 ROSNER
20 BAUERNFEIND JUN.
21 PANHUBER
22 WALDMANN

Samstag, 3. Februar 2024

Vorname
Bernhard
Stefan
Sebastian
Alexander
Hans-Jorg
Gerhard
Helmut
Wilhelm
Jan-Michael
Wolfgang
Alexander
Daniel
David Wolfgang
Alexander
Gernot
Jurgen
Thomas
Friedrich
Manfred
Josef
Tobias
Robert

FFW Deckserie

112
112
112
111
108
108
105
105
102
101
96
95
94
89
86
86
82
80
76
71
67
63

112 110
110 109
103 95
107
97
105
77
74
96
94 82
80
81 71
79 66
75 75
47
57 55

106

67
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23
24
25
26

DAMEN
Platz

o OB WDN

KUSCHEL
ASCHAUER
SCHWAB
MAREK

Nachname
DAMBERGER

MICHLBAUER
STEININGER
AUTENGRUBER
WINDISCHBAUER
WURFLINGER

Samstag, 3. Februar 2024

Heinrich
Bernd
Ulrich
Wolfgang

Vorname
Karin
Verena
Sabrina
Nathalie
Lena
Laura

58
30
30
28

FFW
109
105

01
69
36
22

47
Deckserie

89

68 45
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